CALENDAR '

tiny strings of New Knoxville

Level 1: 5:00-5:45
Level 2: 5:50-6:35

Week #1 - Monday, January 12

Week #2 - Monday, January 19

Week #3 - Monday, January 26

Week #4 - Monday, February 2

Week #5 - Monday, February 9

No Class - Monday, February 16
Week #6 - Monday, February 23
Week #7 - Monday, March 2 * Concert
Week #8 - Monday, March 9

Week #9 - Monday, March 16

Week #10 - Monday, March 23

Week #11 - Monday, March 30

No Class - Monday, April 6

Week #12 - Monday, April 13

Week #13 - Monday, April 20

Week #14 - Monday, April 28th

Week #15 - Monday, May 5 * Concert




